Dimensions: In.
Available from Mouser Electronics                    1-800-346-6873                     www.mouser.com
9.06
10.04
.787
383-K2300-1
Proto-Type Board
U
p
d
at
ed
:
 5
-1
1-
05
P
S
P
-1
10
00
2
Specifications:
• Type:  UIB-34 universal interface breadboard
• External body & back plate:  ABS polymer
• Internal contact terminal: silver alloy and nickel
• Resistance:  <10mΩ (ø0.6mm lead @ 1KHz)
• Capacitance:  <10pF (ø0.6mm lead @ 1KHz)
• Insulation:  >10TΩ (500VDC for 1 minute)
• Hi-Pot test:  1500VDC for 1 minute
• Breakdown current:  30mA
• Contact current:  3A (ø0.6mm lead)
• Wire size acceptability:  ø0.3mm ~ 0.8mm
• Warning:  do not use high voltage (AC>50V, DC>75V)
• Tie point: 5 point x 128 row (640) x 3 pcs. (base socket);
5 point x 20 row (100) x 4 pcs. (bus strip);  2320 total
• Weight:  600gm
• Height with UC-02:  1.18”
• Accessories:   1 edge plate (EP-3), 1 universal connector,
& 4 bind posts
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 PSP:
  383-K2300-1